
Sunderland Surfacing Programme 20/21 7pm to 6am Closure  8am to 6pm Closure

Issue 2 ‐ 09/07/20 Page 1 Temp Signals 9:30am to 3pm Closure

Hand Lay Planing Surfacing Ward

Monday 03/08/2020 Carrmere Road Carrmere Road
Ryhope

Tuesday 04/08/2020 Carrmere Road Carrmere Road
Ryhope

Wednesday 05/08/2020 Camberwell Way Camberwell Way
Doxford

Thursday 06/08/2020 Camberwell Way Camberwell Way
Doxford

Friday 07/08/2020

Saturday 08/08/2020

Sunday 09/08/2020 New Herrington rbt and approaches ‐ Millers Hill New Herrington rbt and approaches ‐ Millers Hill
Shiney Row

Monday 10/08/2020 Church Road ‐ All Saints to Cricket Club Church Road ‐ All Saints to Cricket Club
Copt Hill

Tuesday 11/08/2020
Church Road ‐ All Saints to Cricket 

Club
Church Road ‐ All Saints to Cricket Club

Copt Hill

Wednesday 12/08/2020 Silksworth Road  ‐ Phase 1 Silksworth Road  ‐ Phase 1
St Chads

Thursday 13/08/2020 Silksworth Road  ‐ Phase 1 Silksworth Road  ‐ Phase 1
St Chads

Friday 14/08/2020 B1286 Ryhope Street Ph3 B1286 Ryhope Street Ph3 B1286 Ryhope Street Ph3
Ryhope

Saturday 15/08/2020

Sunday 16/08/2020   New Herrington rbt and approaches ‐ Millers Hill
Shiney Row

Monday 17/08/2020 A19 /A690 Slip Road
St Chads

Tuesday 18/08/2020 A19 /A690 Slip Road
St Chads

Wednesday 19/08/2020 A19 /A690 Slip Road A19 /A690 Slip Road
St Chads

Thursday 20/08/2020 A690 ‐ eastbound ‐ Farm to Stoneygate A690 ‐ eastbound ‐ Farm to Stoneygate
Copt Hill

Friday 21/08/2020
A690 ‐ eastbound ‐ Farm to 

Stoneygate
A690 ‐ eastbound ‐ Farm to Stoneygate

Copt Hill

Saturday 22/08/2020

Sunday 23/08/2020 A183 Chester Road (The Royalty) A183 Chester Road (The Royalty)
Millfield

Monday 24/08/2020 Springwell Road Springwell Road at A183 Springwell Road at A183
Barnes

Tuesday 25/08/2020 Springwell Road Springwell Road at A183
Barnes

Wednesday 26/08/2020 Premier Road Premier Road
Barnes / Silksworth 

Thursday 27/08/2020 Premier Road Premier Road
Barnes / Silksworth 

Friday 28/08/2020  B1286 Tunstall Bank  B1286 Tunstall Bank  B1286 Tunstall Bank
Ryhope / Doxford

Saturday 29/08/2020

Sunday 30/08/2020 A183 Chester Road (The Royalty) A183 Chester Road (The Royalty)
Millfield

Monday 31/08/2020  B1286 Tunstall Bank  B1286 Tunstall Bank  B1286 Tunstall Bank
Ryhope / Doxford

Tuesday 01/09/2020 Springwell Road at A690 Springwell Road at A690
Barnes / Sandhill / Silksworth 

Wednesday 02/09/2020 Springwell Road at A690 Springwell Road at A690
Barnes / Sandhill / Silksworth 

Thursday 03/09/2020 A183 Whitburn Bents Road A183 Whitburn Bents Road A183 Whitburn Bents Road
Fulwell

Friday 04/09/2020 A183 Whitburn Bents Road A183 Whitburn Bents Road A183 Whitburn Bents Road
Fulwell

Saturday 05/09/2020 TBA TBA TBA

Sunday 06/09/2020 TBA TBA TBA


